Winton Cemetery District

Endowment care will be charged anytime interment rights are purchased and is nonrefundable per CA Health & Safety Code 9068(b)

OPENING A CONTRACT
Basic Down Payment (Non-refundable)
Contract fee $ 220.00
Endowment care (perlot) $ 312.00
TOTAL $ 532.00

SELL BACK TO THE CEMETERY
Sell back fee (per lot) $ 30.00

TOTAL $ 30.00

TRANSFERING OWNERSHIP OF LOT
Transfer fee (per lot) $ 30.00

TOTAL $ 30.00

We offer more payment plan options for casket

and cremation burials. This is just a basic idea.

Please call our office for more information or to
schedule an appointment (209) 358-3703.

Payments must be by Check, Money order, or
debit/credit card. NO CASH.

Please make payments out to Winton Cemetery
District.

Credit/debit card transactions will be charged a
2.25% non refundable service fee.
Pre-need contract payments are due every 13th of
the month.

Office:  (209) 358-3703

Online payments and more information:
Emails: officemanager@wintoncemeterydistrict.net

BASIC PAYMENT PLANS CASKET BURIALS

(For future use only)

One year contract for lot only
no burial fees included:

One year contract for a single
burial monthly fee:

Two year contract for a single
burial monthly fee:

One year contract for a

companion burial monthly fee:

Two year contract for a

companion burial monthly fee:

One year contract for a
companion burial with 2 oc's
monthly fee:

Two year contract for a
companion burial with 2 oc's
monthly fee:

$

65.00

233.34

116.67

262.06

131.03

332.06

166.03

wintoncemeterydistrict.net

officeassistant@wintoncemeterydistrict.net


wintoncemeterydistrict.net

