

Winton Cemetery District

 $Endowment\ care\ will\ be\ charged\ anytime\ interment\ rights\ are\ purchased\ and\ is\ nonrefundable\ per\ CA\ Health\ \&\ Safety\ Code\ 9068(b)$

Endownient out win be onarg	ou arry tr	me interment rights are par	onasca ana is nomenanaasie per em mea	ur a baro	y code cocc(b)
OPENING A CONTRACT			BASIC PAYMENT PLAN	S CASI	CET BURTALS
Basic Down Payment (Non-refundable)					
Contract fee	\$	220.00	(For future u	se only	·)
Endowment care (per lot)	\$	312.00	One year contract for lot only		
TOTAL	\$	532.00	no burial fees included:	\$	65.00
SELL BACK TO THE CEMETERY			One year contract for a single		
Sell back fee (per lot)	\$	30.00	burial monthly fee:	\$	233.34
TOTAL	\$	30.00	Two year contract for a single		
-			burial monthly fee:	\$	116.67
TRANSFERING OWNERSHIP OF LOT				*	
Transfer fee (per lot)	\$	30.00			
TOTAL	\$	30.00	One year contract for a	o	262.06
IOIAL	φ	30.00	companion burial monthly fee:	\$	202.00
			Two year contract for a		
We offer more payment plan options for casket			companion burial monthly fee:	\$	131.03
and cremation burials. This is just a basic idea.					
Please call our office for more information or to			One year contract for a		
schedule an appointment (209) 358-3703.			companion burial with 2 oc's		
			monthly fee:	\$	332.06
Payments must be by Check, Money order, or			Two year contract for a		
debit/credit card. NO CASH.			companion burial with 2 oc's	_	
Please make payments out to Winton Cemetery			monthly fee:	\$	166.03
District.					
Credit/debit card transactions will be charged a					
Orean debit cara transactions will be charged a					

Office: (209) 358-3703 Online payments and more information: <u>wintoncemeterydistrict.net</u>
Emails: officemanager@wintoncemeterydistrict.net officeassistant@wintoncemeterydistrict.net

2.25% non refundable service fee. Pre-need contract payments are due every 13th of the month.